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玉　穂JSS

6-9

石和柔道会

敷　島JSS

優勝

準優勝

３位

玉　穂JSS

敷　島JSS

まるや接骨院Ａ

3-12

第２部（３、４年生）トーナメント

1 玉　穂JSS

2 まるや接骨院Ｂ 玉　穂JSS

5-5

5-3

5-1

3 北富士JSS

玉　穂JSS

7 まるや接骨院Ａ

5-6

塩　山JSS

6 龍心館

5-2

6-1

6-4

5-4

8 誠心館

塩　山JSS

4 誠武館

5

5-8

5-9

一宮町JSS

まるや接骨院Ａ

石和柔道会

10

9 八　代JSS

敷　島JSS6-6

6-3

6-8

6-7

11 韮崎市JSS

6-2

6-5

5-7

15 敷　島JSS

12 石和柔道会

13 まるや接骨院Ｃ

14 孝道塾


